Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5

220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP O0C DDR4 HDMi DP

PNY NVIDIA RTX A400 4GB GDDR6 mDP 64Bit
(VCNRTXA400-PB)

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6DIP)

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

Marka

Axle

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Afox

Intel

Msi

Msi

Pny

Axle

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

88,20 USD

94,50 USD

129,15
usb

129,15
usb

273,00
usb

376,95
usb

103,95
usb

135,45
usb

262,50
usb

283,39
usb

2.098,95
usb



g ® ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X Asus 0 2.319,45

' 384Bit usD



